
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 
IS Services Receivables 2014 Ltd (formerly 03837934 
itmsoil Services Limited) (in 

administration) 

In the Court case number 
Royal Courts of Justice, Chancery Division 308 of 2014 

[full name of court] 

@ we addreecte at We, (a) Kirstie Jane Provan and Mark Robert Fry, both of Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP, 32 Cornhill, 

administrator(s} London, EC3V 3BT 

attach a copy of - 

* the statement of affairs, * Delete as applicable 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed 

Joint Administrator 

Dated EAL 

Contact Details: 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
You do not have to give any contact information m 

the box opposite but if you do, it will help Compames 32 Cormhull, London, EC3V 3B I 
House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form 

The contact information that you give vall be visible 

to searchers of the public record Fel Number 020 7398 3800 

| Fax Number 020 7398 3799 DX Number n/a 

1 

| > 
es en you have completed and signed this form please send tt to the Registrar of Companies at 

77) 
3 *AR3BUHZ43" npames House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

me A24 10/07/2014 #89 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 
IS Services Receivables 2014 Ltd (formerly 03837934 
itmsoil Services Limited) (in administration) 

In the Court case number 
Royal Courts of Justice, Chancery Division, 308 of 2014 
Companies Court 

[full name of court] 

{a) Insert name and Statement as to the affairs of (a) IS Services Receivables 2014 Ltd (formerly itmsoil] Services Limited) 

address of registered (in administration), 32 Cornhill, London, EC3B 3BT 
office of the Company 

on the (b) 21 January 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in 
affairs of the above named c 
administration 

statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 

pany as at (b) 21 January 2014 , the date that the company entered 

ZL. 
Full name een 

Signed 

P6r and on behalf Af OBS 24 LLP - Director 
Dated 

may 2014 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £ 

Fixed assets 13,087 5,000 

Goodwill and intangibles 0 23 

Sub-total 13,087 5,023 

Liability to fixed charge holder — JPPC Services Limited - est (1,100,000) 

Deficiency carried over to floating charge holder (1,094,977) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Stock 581,433 296,000 

Contract WIP 5,073,670 635,000 

Trade debtors 298,172 274,000 

Prepayments and other debtors 113,940 0 

Intercompany receivable balances 3,843,784 0 

9,910,999 1,205,000 

Uncharged assets: 

None 

Estimated Wi, available for preferential creditors 1,205,000 

Wa EA bie MEMBER 

Signature J Date 24 MAY 2o0l4 
w, “os behalf of OBS 24 LLP - Director 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated (deficrency)/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£1,205,000 

£ 

nil 

£1,205,000 

£244,000 

£961,000 

£ 
£(1,094,977) 

£(133,977) 

£244,000 

£ 244,000 

£ 

£(4,473,585) 

£ £(4,229,585) 
£ (433,977) 

F(4,363,562) 

£ £100 

£(4,363,662) 

f / 
4 L ) 

Date tl Mery 2@Olye 
suonat PETERS MEMBER 
Ignature 

= VV 
a 

For and on behat¥ of 083 24 LLP - Director 



40280 
- 

STI 
02 

SEO 
40 

WYER 
UO 

puB 
jog 

NN 
A 

/ uadweart} 
— S1ONIPo9 

- Director 

Peny DiyisiiNg SHeRYY 
SORNG 

OL 
Privoneuawnasuy snut 

= 
000 

000 
oorez 

000 
00 

90 #023 
pry uoneawnasyy emu] 

SMHLXt 
r 

0 
° 

AUNOGIBNLIG 
PRBSrar-o 

WwEpUNED WY 
Hawa 

sepa 
— 

00 
tosses 

000 
coa 

de0arr 
9982513 

HAD 
eej.mRU) 

INI 
t) 

0 
° 

BupeW CrogDOUbHOG) ¢OvELES Od 
r
u
m
)
 

— 
000 

wear 
ra 

000 
ooo 

000 
95 29h vay 

Aa ungueyTYPUET 

M
O
T
 

SZ 
Da 

dros 
ames 

er 
= 

000 
a
s
 

000 
20 C8E 

9F 
DIg 

drow 
sawag 

ai 
SSH 

Sag SNL 
D 

syeouanag 
Poisegue7 imesno} eOpug 

Pr] my 
poomawoHH 

00.0 
00 9¥5 z 

000 
ooes9 73 

ON FRY peoMewoH 
—GOOMENCH 

WSé2vH 
xavepeny 

mauim WON 
Roy 

uoneis BENGD MUDIAUD 
— WYHNEEYD 
Ave BML 

voRua7 
puowuany 

Peoy mop BZ 
HBL 

pruned 
900 

oonszor 
000 

000 
000 

00.092 013 
own 

aad 
wnado 

r
a
d
 

eryspropeH 
sueaty iS 

‘ea Uh 
eno 

ue 
— 

000 
wesozze 

sees 
ONO 

os 
SEg90 ves 

SAID YEH 
NagJID 

SKOELDA 
faung 

sopsaheny 
SDUETOOIBEM Olay BpENE 

UEUEINED J9TB4 BLL 
Pr] suoteNaMgG MoWuoMOFD 

—«-DZEGOL 
000 

ooo 
ooo 

cozc9o1 
0003 

Pry suoneniaegg eoKurK0eD 
 JINHDALOTD 

‘ONS Gta! 
0 

6 
‘spunuip3 ig AngumEg 

rutENDU] WeysnogsnoH 
BAN, 

priesussor 
= 

«ZL G0SL 
aS ZMZ 

= 
zRIBZ 

COG 
008 

92 285 €3 
Priewercep 

— -3SN3S039 
° 

0 
REBEL y siodetung 

Wild BUTT URS 
OE FO BAY DEX 49 ON 

PragsesD 
= 

-S8BOHB 
OOO 

000 
120096 

= 000 
(as wea 

privid smog 
31d $1039 

° 
9 

o 
VSIR9LCO HNOURQaATS 

1aOUEdE RP 
woyoeD> 

000 
e6e2z16 

000 
000 

000 
88 622 163 

uoxoeD 
SM NONO3D 

9 
a 

° 
JuMy 199 68 WIAMIOANDPSE 

2g aBUOS 
vese707 

000 
SElZzZ 

000 
000 

000 
St 12223 

wasyor 
—-3SV1039 

MY¥E 510d 
sunsauieH 

Ama TRINUIEY SHOVING TURDBEANTS 
OOLE 

areKosguennd 
— 

900 
000 

ooo 
Odolre 

arZ6E1 
By ZoR as 

pry axdoag vonng 
hoisn 

‘€86 05KO 
einapio x0 

PRoy YOIIB\ANaEROH O:bN eI wODEAS 
O1tNd Sy BURL 

000 
Bi slosol 

veseroz 
O00 

reeSGES 
ZELL 

Sees 
eal pHa 

Aang 
oaerpTO; BUMS 

900 
eses6s 

000 
00g 

000 
85 690 53 

xrO PTW 
0 

URS 
IS 

PRoy 
Payee 

UEGTHNOG LECIY 
000 

OB4ISE 
—OverLzL 

000 
900 

02 29% 
913 

M70 6UM 
royea210M, 

youiiong 
Aaya vormegay 19 

D
U
A
 

saUSIS 
= 

BBOLOZ 
000 

000 
000 

00 
(ou 02073 

zas £xa 
aineor0p9 

vOUON Suey 
Peoy pOpNG 

g 
pryeieg ery 

000 
ory 

00 
ooo 

000 
00 revs 

GDP 
LADO 

0 
Asuas0 331 x09 

Od 
‘seerarg 

e084 
000 

oo 
00 

esa 
00 

e993 
Has 1816 

001 
90e Xog OSRenansy 

KUNEIIy 
wuts 

000 
ooo 

ero, 
= 

00 
oo 

on ors 
ewes 

T
S
N
 

276 LMM 
O 

° 
xerang eyanemoReY 

UOpUDTDIEM, 
perwniBo}wmees 

§— 
000 

Ooeizzr 
—onnseS 

© 
SEOUL 

«aE PEDS 
© CRPSH ASS 

.anaavs 
zn 

ett 
0 

w
e
a
 

ersg reLTENDU) 
WUE 

Ker 
AmqUIgEt-Ot 

INN 
PITsmUeAXs 

— 
060.000 

000 
ooo 

cog 
00 

(00 000 93) 
S¥LIHBA XS 

sta 
0 

uz 
Manu 

aRENOH 24100 
Pr eoYOINS 

§— 
000 

Lee 
92281 

000 
900 

28 $2z3 
Boldaouna 

ONL EOH 
SYIHSYYOA HLYON 

Q¥O¥ 
AZUL 

WON 
HLMO]ESNOH 

WANED 
aouOsavs 

SS 
0 

dozer 
0d 

19 
md 

6
1
3
 

DOWOISIVE 
SSE 

$83 
ANB EIS 

0 
‘s1e7F3 OUI BENDH BICGEOID enEEMO 

ZZ 
sang 

og 
neg 

A583 
OORT 

L000 
coos 

00 
000 

co o9e3 
seang tog leg 

AER 
OWLS 

ASV 
839 ZeNL 

xenang 1083 
peioH 

enn 
Wwooney, 

c00 
00 zor 

000 
000 

00 
00 Z6r3 

ImUOGeN xoasng 683 
SSNS 

1S¥3 
H¥0 91S 

vowweuinos, 
GusEION 

Peoy voseiganon FEN, 
yeong ¥194Q 

000 
900 

00 
000 

ouecz 
= 

op Reza 
w3A0 

MEZENL 
= 

XBSSNS ASB 
m
a
o
n
 

TIDSTAVAINV] 
STISYUNG 

1440 VOT 
BALWSYDONTMOG 

= 
—-000 

90 Zaz 
000 

000 
00 

00 2623 
|NMMOO 

DNB OLHY 
© 

° 
Aoyaergen Sunol 

HUN Commi 
seated muranou ened 

=—SBPLEY 
000 

00 
000 

woste 
(es 6oh #3) 

vonseig jeuys0pUl ARQ 
saw 

AOS 01S 
— 

sinseureuunang 
ug euinog 

ROY 
xonsayy 7 UN 

‘Soin rg 
e2uDaTg u

N
 

ESD 
000 

ZLO2Z 
00 

ooo 
000 

Fe 0Rb 73 
wornguisy jeosa079 1eUFENPU] BSD 

389 
de6 fd 

worst 
poamng 

fonud Aepele geno} wovedwWeD 
oj SaHedeD 

UORDaIY paURWeD 
000 

sz 
see 

ooo 
000 

£9993 
aig swauedwon 

voRDely 
pauRwoS 

3e3 
TWLOLOd 

a
m
i
e
 

wuowsur3 
Beoy eUCIHA BEE 

51] souewtojeD vonannaue> 
00.0 

ooocse 
= 

op azt ry 
©
 

coo 
00025 23 

wonaitsNoa 
rue va0 

0 
ec 

408) 
Poy 

unoMitiANed SseuREnG xnouAoWPsnOH SUIURIS 
EL 

Zt 
Pry Sua 

ebentvay jeciounze? 
— 

00.0 
o00 

o99es1 
000 

coo 
OD OFS 

13 
TWIDYIHWOD 

O15 WNL 
sepuqueng 

PRY 
A
s
i
e
 
Bue 

dowel 
mN 

paltry N23 
yInog) aBiunEED mood 

«900 
zeere 

ooo 
000 

oo0 
22 6263 

pean 
fang 

yno103 
NZ 

OLN 
Beoy 19/0209 qUOTeENOH 1W¥e JeLaeeRPUZIREG UNITY 

PTT FeoINeG PANUAD 
eUEID 

000 
SoeeRZE 

OL OSEL 
OLezE GE 

000 
SB CLS 7O3 

p17 seouag 
Desvo: 

YYHSSIO 
ane ena 

yenoH Wie 4 ANE 
ooo 

0088 
oo0 

000 
900 

000813 
m
H
 

ANB 
ELS, 

on 
id SSOUIENG NewsHDL 

og 
000 

ooo 
ooo 

S
2
0
 

4222803 
aL 

3D 
AGS 

COON 
HOM? 

BURL 
BAS 

CIOCTENA TNA 
8 

ooo 
oo0 

900 
ooo 

Oo rez too 
Ez 

13 
wovd 

7739 
Asz gad 

0 
° 

um 
Dee 

L
O
N
E
R
 EOD 

REM 
HAWLEY 

| p 
yore 1383 WINES, 

anveo ssaunng eng 

BROW UDAUD 
PE ZBROD teBUAN 

ooo 
levee 

— 
000 

00 
000 

is bez e3 
BARONE 

ad 
ooo 

ooo 
08S 

oo0 
a0 

0 
ass, 

S
A
M
O
 

weUBUTON 
enug Mojouyceyied 

ssauang uorssagsnci Aematipig 
ooo 

oooss: 
© 

c0008 
«=n 

000 
00055 23 

Pry Ouainsuo AeMetipUg 
= AYMGDOIUB 

waHi0g 
erm 

itunsnpu) oyEAARNO!D uossaBKEMOROH 
CK 

Brioni eueeE 
— 

000 
e
z
!
 

= 
S
z
e
 

HO 
coo 

zs S69 £3 
erioineusg 

= 
-NANSS3YS. 

° 
Mia aUINoGBUMISIONS ABy HG 

ae emi vopued 
— 

000 
900 

uot 
00 

000 
a 213 

2 
e
m
u
 

——_- NOCNYAE 
wang WHT eS 

pry edoing ano5 
gd 

O00 
000 

coo 
ose 

000 
ov st3 

eri adeing crop 
Aaya ROR UIE 

9 eBDAaAA 
eriuesusa 

— 
000 

cezezt 
= 

00 
ooo 

000 
oe Zaz 13 

NIBLSNYIS 
Aoung 

Peay nouRENoH 
tower igieunedeg 

sundoTy 
PriamMN 

wed 
— 

000 
oo 

000 
core 

—008zz_—wa 
zg53 

TWLINN 
We 

Le 
PH 

0 
Younquing 

18ney pasOY 
UIE 

00 
Orossiz 

000 
000 

ooo 
or oes 

123 
dunosiva 

O18 SIMU 
0 

a 
xentng 188; 

102 BL1095 RADY BC 
000 

02 881 
0
 

mld6 
@ 

Se6 tL 
sanng 

wevsies 
emg TAN 

VS 
four 

ueug 
= 

000 
OzEoz rs 

Ov awe 
‘seuor ve 

s3Nor@ 
AZE PHN 

0 
o 

Diojpogowupiegieg sHauIENg KOUd 
DS xO 

Od 
seeony 

= 
000 

000 
oo9 

setgory 
— SS¥TOOLNW 

AAR WA 
0 

NOLONREWM, 
BLL KOS Od 

G21 
09 SUI 

LNYId GVALHS¥ 
000 

000 
000 

021 
OO BUI 

INVIdOVaLHSY 
= 

OVALHSV 
fSzinh 

o 
TINH 

LASRLS 
ABTUBAVARDIAIO OVBHZ XO 

Od 
OaLIMTOayY 

oe 
ve 962, 

000 
UaLMn 

Oey 
oouy 

ANY 
O1ds: 

neauley 
etalk 

suapreg 
very 

1S ZZ 
rT 

Sueeudug 
RAID 

Bre 
dV 

000. 
coRery 

= 
000 

Pry Duceouug 
BAD 

Phe 
IY 

q
d
 

de 
AVE 

YZ93 
0 

vopue’) 
JENS 

URIUIAIY 
S9tNOH 

Uns 
BUT) 

Pr 
e
p
y
 

= 
000 

00 
E
E
 

OS 
re 

& 
Litbiaed 

v
o
w
 

S09 SNS 
0 

uopumag 
IH BUDUAGOFS 

XH 
Odz 

WAC 
Hod 

Prisuowneg 
seaunng my 

C6 2
6
4
0
0
0
 

00 
pri kuconios sseuang way 

LS 
TV 

ANG Z1X0 
NOXO 

JOVINVA 
GVO’ 

BONVHNYd 
HONVIUUYE 

SLIHM 3HDL1 SONYNISSYSNED 
Of 

ALIN 
NOUSAOUd 

FONHIOTO TTY 
000 

00.96 
ose 

CALINN NOLLOILOUd 
F ONIHLON 

Vv 
HLOTO Tv 

0 
0 

° 
9 

oRzse 
Oz 98 

990 
801 

viony 
76 

FI 
0 

uopuey 
NOISY 

ASEM 
VOPSIOE 

8 
BIT BIA 

B90 
00 

beh 
on06e 

iz 
000 

w
a
n
v
i
w
 

‘MgO IM 
0 

uwopue7 
1S NEDUBAED 

EEDOL 
LIP 

BIT sequnoeg xety 
000 

oe ath 
00g 

xwry 
Maw td 

wang 
Angsuiky 

eneiOuyneor uordSiapiehunoD ArnGoUM 89 
priyesey 

= 
000 

co ave 
000 

140890 
HS¥ 7iXO 

NOXO 
NoaoNiey 

Muvd 
NOLTIALVD avd 

OF 
GUINOWWWYOINISATIHOW 

«= ODESZZ 
000 

000 
OLTNOUWAYOSNISSTINDY 

= 
SHTUHOV 

Wad OWN 
0 

Coan) 
Jay 

mauRUB AED 
OnE 

UN, 
PIMPOWINS ORY 

y 
OOO 

o
o
n
 

— 
000 

PIT seoKHeS hy 
War 

dng 
Ho 

6 
QxossWTRHD 

ELE KOR Od 
fuonniog opr 

= 
00 9E 

L000 
ooo 

fuonnwog voor 
‘AALZ BENS 

(e60t 2/8 ojadeD 

auIWS 
Yaa 

vine 

XASSNS 
LSTA 

Jays89U0g, 

SUEDI 
8A, 

‘suyspiojpe@ 
rose 

anysoup 

ONYTIOH 
N
B
A
N
I
D
G
Y
M
 Ty Oz 

enysyi04 qinos, 
UXO 

BuIHSduOI039 
xosoIDIN, Dal 

xaseng 
1583 

iN 
xosang 

1603 

emysyieg 
29190008 

‘anysey, 

‘ayIHgaNO 
4030 
Kesey 
suo 
uopue7 

auneysog 
enyeprOweH 

0 0 a ° ° 

*HOJOOW 
UOIPIBAUG 

AaED 
aBiosgenoH 

edROId, 
movant 

sieg BgeRBENOH HOMIEN 
T
I
N
H
N
O
S
 

AD THIHSIVO? 
O
N
O
A
L
V
A
L
S
 

681 
6/E 

OY 
HP 

LINK 
BUAL 

YOO) 
BISeIMEN, 

episkend 
ZOPSNCH 

FESPUES 
Aaouang 

gee} uapswepeoy yainuglies 
Hoaneeg—g 

BIVISS 
TWILLSNON! 

GOOM 
SSaODVON 

MOIMSNOUBSNOH 
ADOTONHOAL 

‘Sue 
HESDIO LGeONS 

HEH 
MNOS 

Our. 
YuoN 

yuoMsuabegen 
spicouogsnoH 

UoBSeNO, 
Rou 

VopUDyUAD BuaaAIDN AGIOG a4 
41 usegessg 

puepainen 
oujatel) 

18 Ov OOGEY! x08 
Od 

uopoy 
PRoy 

BuULEgEnoH easleuEUD GLE 
preipon 

ue} 
wegauag poomdoa 

sU1 92 
uopucy 

wesng 
SACIWRH 

UMoUONDES 
SEH 

seUIsNg: 
opus, 

€22709 
Od 

TIBNADWER 
avoy 

AaHoNOTIM 
UOUIE 

B
A
I
A
,
 

4609 
X08 

Od 
apereog 

hig UMOPaIOJ 
fF BENGH UMOPSIO4 

PROY UOISEGOAAIRe BONO 
PIOWOUe 

LINC] 
YOWAN 

YL INgIUEN 
g 

WNUnY 
SEALED 

‘umd 
@y1 OPENOH 

BSeyD 
xensng jeMape:seM 

120 AUNOgNUED 
UUOW 

2UL OS 
Xoseng 

ERI 
NUET 

9G 

SHOIINA #7 UOWON, 

vine 
los} 

Busy DeaW anuaD ssauIEnA PHEW Z 
INN 

aunsatpuquieg 
00g 

Loea;eg 
aveougulping 

Loy 
Aa 

WMD 
AVN WYHEOGHINGO 

NOLLNE 
ASIC 

NOUYNEBLNI 
NOIMLYD 62 22 

anneg 
‘REO saIseOUOg!eA 

SUOSPNH 
wopu0} 

erenbs 2147 
| 

eopngnas 
ahpeng souspnaLE Wi, 

0 
von 

Projo 

Anasmois 
ssudi23u9 proyemedenn Siu 

69> XOP 
OWISAAXNIGAYM 

BO CezZLOIMWT 
Muomenpeoy 

yieg 
voIdway 

EZ 
PUR 

PINON 
py 

TIGVASNEKBLVASS 
WIALSNON) 

SOSOOOATVON 
SAWHEVINAT 

LINN 
uolwegUsT 

preusaAA LZ GOSNOH 
WeUbuUURD, 

xossng 
jae prolpyoreleIs3 

(ELISNPUL YoOIqUARHET 
[10g 

‘sieepsopaWepusdiepEOY 
WEIN] 

2407 
LyL 

Peon neuneA, 
Wied Ssouteng 

yoo/MI9B 
10id 

unjsaiquey POONA Z6z, 
wed 

IRUISNDU| 
WaINGEAA NeDUET S? 

EL 
orsewiepryiey 

exaegenoy 
taUdIO 

E 
peoy swnegy 

BUN, 

‘aqua 
Agdng 

Aaung 
HOA 

PY] 21607 sea, 
LT 

OID) w
e
a
,
 

sio}oNOg AEMEDEH 
BEM, 

PT saowdeg Huussuibug 
BAA 

£85010 
A 

BOMUAE 
TONDO 

pr shee OL 
Aq Bunworsoe adoung uo2do) 

PIT Fey woswoy 
priidag sais 64 

uapaieg jo ytinanog voouey aul 
PY] 

Fale AA 
SOUIEU 

11 (E079) 
SHI 

or sionpeid Bunyng oewze, 
G
1
 
A
N
V
d
O
D
 

NOIS 
X
I
S
S
N
S
 

OLI 
S
S
O
8
3
S
 
v
e
 

HOVELaYNS: 
B11 SeDulag lossy ApeGdS 

pari 
Bwatshs GOS 

27 stuauinasur 
posi 

Pry Wewstauen 
418g 

18D HES 
ery puEpEE 

MS 
aytiurseuniy 

nex, 
PeispueY 

01 nog 
WUEND 

sapiniag 
Agjeg 

¥ UIEDH 
[BUOIEa Old 

PI 
vouipuog 

sunbug, 
CLI Satevo 

waned 
Pr] SaoWwaS 

Wea 50g) 
Prt siomnquisig 

jpomnary ane, 
SPIEDORTY 

F URAL) 
V
E
U
,
 

PRMLUT] 
UOS 

¥ 1041Bq 
WYO 

#17 Soudking Bupeng 
awed 

Shon 
LOBES 

seomles 
ssaD0y 

LOUD 
PITT 

windy 
Agning 

12-480, 
a 

IALag 
RWBUWONAUG 

J
B
N
 

9 AHO 
puro Aepveg, 

PIL yn 
sono, 

BIUEWASUO 
BAPN, 

PYTOIN 
ossaidsen 

abueyorg 
ssaursng 

gan 
fevoaewayyl 

uosey 

CLINT 
A
D
C
T
O
N
H
 

IL 
LNANSUNSWAW, 
pr) 

Suasa, peow 

X
b
 

LIS 
M
O
I
S
 
OVON 

H
V
E
 

097 
m
o
p
 

FnOH 
BAPN 

vvopuo 
yowvanng 

wtinorg 
Peo 

WEG BgRTT MaWeBELEYY SNES 
OF 

poojes 
‘AeA Aleuauagenoy 

UOSWEDY 
wontuu7994, 

anuany stevaaqueg 
O08!9P EA 

TeyayQUeW, 
T2BRS 

Yee] 
ABsOID 

BAIOMIaN 
SROIDXKT! 

BING 
T
1
Z
1
S
H
A
L
L
I
N
E
O
N
T
T
E
V
W
 
LYSED 

ASML! 
PROUEZ 

W
N
 

Boy UANE A VEL 
9S 

np 
UOPUODY 

TEN, 
itMoUgnUaAY AABQ 2 

tH 
dye ssaueng fajasngsnoy weiuayeg 

vowdug 
peo 

jodeug Hun 
OeUiaiseneng 

UH 
BL-OL 

anuasog, 
JOWSUNG LO VOABEOY 

DIOKO 
Weeouiogarey 

uaIdeypeoy 
jenlouningEnoH 

oBuY 

pn 
PVT Su 

t
o
m
a
 
UBT 

YT s1eAU0y 
soUkOH 

FeoUDa 1g sey 
sreraury 

ysnvay 
pri aiiay 

pair 
Bung 

uoxser 

W
E
E
 

LAV E
E
T
 OV LOE TOE 

Ov 806 013, 
02 285 

£3 
26 OL 

2223 
00 bos 

e€3 
za 9093 
00 BRS 

213, 
og zts 

13 
00.0513 

tov 0223) 
ze 6SS3 
00 ves 

13 
Gy 90 

83 
+3 99¢3 
b6 28 

Ue 
00 

Bee 
23 

94 $62 
23 

02 013 
{89 Sb 

13) 
96 BEG 

13 
£6 BET 
96 843 
02 296 

03 
00 825 

Pz 
00 £06 

223 
00.03 
by 268 

13 
95 ea7 
ag 

a¢93 
900 026 

23 
00 oe 

€F 
08 

OF 
00 sera 
ve B83 
eB sors 
00 n8e 

Coy 
00 ozbs 
Of 

PSL OL 
68 

102 93 
pz 

1at3 
09.63 
90 0283 
00-8613 
20 2S 

183 
so Ss¥ 

eb3 
$0 7200 $3 
00 z19 

ects 
92 val 

BS 
00 020 

13 
be 81963 
9€ 

Ley S73 
09 8

 
SZ 

46 6053 
(2S 

095 23) 
(00 e223) 
95 78623 
{20 89D 
SO Woe 23 
be riz 

OLE 
sougieg 

auived Axdang ABAINg Wo, 
ry 21507 Sea/80KA 

O17 bin) v8EaLWM 
SOTO 

ABMEBEH 
Bren, 

PIT seainieg Buuaoutu3 
GAA 

ABQOUYRAL 
TA 

Hee EEA 
‘saeg 1ORBIS ONS 

AML 
Pr 

BORED DY 
Aq Buuenteg edoung voodo, 

‘p17 we) vosuio, 
prided 

s81015 PUL 
vepureg jo utnorog WopUOT su 

BTL mEM 
soweUL 

O11 (v8o7e) 
SH 

PIT keonpoig Cupra 
Dewse, 

OL 
anvaWias NEXUS KESSNS 

OL1S391AN3S 
Tivy HOVULENNS 

Bi] eoaIAieg iesty Apaads 
PoIIWN swale 

SOS 
PTT 

siwswnssu) 
wosuny 

berg 
yews 

eA PIT gLOz 
UeLS 
$08 
ars 

Pry 
uawobeuery ¥: 

pripuepeg 
MY 

‘oubuseuny 
ea 

perpuey 
(wopuay) suonnjog 

wnuenp 

seousag Aares ¥ Uiieoy RHOIERRIOIG 
av" waepueD sung 

‘O11 
S378v9 

UsIWSad 
Wa tod 

PUY sencang 
Gupyng, 

sAaning 
ots 

spownlag 
Se029y 

UCL, 
PY 

wowdindy 
Aaang 

199-09 
eau 

sag 
[euaWUONALT 

jw9LID 
puea 

{20} G11 
wn 

VOINOSB TIL 
HUBRINAUOD 

CARN, 
arn 

essaxtson, 

Pri weunnoey 
nensuN 

ALIN 
ADOTONHOAL 

LNAWSUNSVEW 
Bry Buase1 peoW, 

Sooweg 
e
2
9
1
 

ZW, 
9) 

aomag 
2am01 

YODUOT 
Pawwiry swP78As085 

8107 
Pry ueweBeuryy 

jruars 
oj9A aaupoEeaT, 

BT 21g UoTeIaa2e WHOL 
rT B(011u00 SOUAayY 

OUIeLA Mey, 
TRIBUIN URILDY! 
